

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 99308568

---

Data publicarii	27.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.200,00 RON - 2.200,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 2 10.92 21.85 2 SAPUN LICHID POMPITA AVIAS 500 ML buc 10 5.88 58.82 3 TIFON ML 200 2.94 588.24 4 SACI MENAJ 240L 5 9.24 46.22 5 SACI MENAJ CONTE 20/SET Set 10 4.20 42.02 6 DOSARE PVC buc 50 0.59 29.41 5.59 7 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 8.40 16.81 8 DOSAR CARTON SINA EXTRALUNGA buc 20 1.01 20.17 9 PIX CU SUPORT ADEZIV buc 10 4.20 42.02 10 PLIC C6 buc 30 0.08 2.52 11 PLIC C4 buc 10 0.25 2.52 12 LICHID PARBRIZ 5L PROX ANTI-INSECTE buc 2 10.08 20.17 13 BATERIE CAMELION CR2032 buc 16 4.20 67.23 14 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 2 5.46 10.92 15 BATERII CAMELEON 2032 buc 3 1.68 5.04 16 APA DISTILATA 1.5L buc 180 2.94 529.41 17 CONSINBANT Cut 150 0.50 75.63 18 PRELUNGITOR LOGILINK, SCHUKO X 8,CABLU 3M,16A buc 2 100.84 201.68 19 BATERII DURACELL R6 buc 40 2.52 100.84 20 ACUMULATOR VARTA R6 2100MAH buc 8 21.01 168.07 21 TRIPLA buc 2 29.41 58.82 22 BANDA ADEZIVA COLOR buc 1 5.88 5.88 23 SANO SOLUTIE GEAM 1L buc 5 15.13 75.63 24 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 2 5.04 10.08 mai putin

---